SPORTS

ADAZU
NOVADS

S1 Meitenes (>=2015.dz.q.), apla garums 400m
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43
41
56
54
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8
49
45
28
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Dalibnieks
Luize Vaivode
Paula Vaivode
Annika Skudra
Darta Lukina
Asnate Barone
Elza Kirse

Rata Vitola
Ance Kaspare
Amanda Barone
Sofija Jeliséjeva

Karina Protasova

Veiktie apli km

Laiks min/km

13
12
12
1
1"
1"
10
10

5,2
438
438
44
4.4
44

4

4
3,6
2,8
1,6

5:39
6:08
6:09
6:26
6:26
6:48
7:01
7:25
8:15
10:27
16:28

0:29:27
0:29:31
0:29:32
0:28:20
0:28:20
0:29:58
0:28:07
0:29:40
0:29:45
0:29:18
0:26:22

S2 Meitenes (2011.-2014.dz.g.), apla garums 400m

Vieta Nr
1 76
2 53
3 31
4 34
5 11
6 22
7 20
8 66
9 44

10 42
11 12
12 72
13 74
14 36
15 75
16 51
17 73

Dalibnieks

Ketija Edzina
Nora Likina

Marta Lukstina
Elza Auzina

Dita Broka

Kate Filipovica
Madara Terentjeva
Odrija Martinsone
Annika Ule

Gerda Grube
Katrina Troksa
Monta Kice

Linda Blazkovska
Alise Smite

Melisa Blazkovska
Luize Vilka

Elizabete Rumba

Veiktie apli km

Laiks min/km

14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
1"
1"
1"
10
10
10
8

5,6
5,6
5,6
52
5,2
5,2
52
438
438
438
4.4
44
44

4

4

4
3,2

0:29:18 5:13
0:29:48 5:19
0:29:51 5:19
0:28:38 5:30
0:28:48 5:32
0:28:55 5:33
0:28:57 5:34
0:29:02 6:02
0:29:32 6:09
0:29:54 6:13
0:28:40 6:30
0:29:18 6:39
0:29:41 6:44
0:29:03 7:15
0:29:19 7:19
0:29:32 7:23
0:29:22 9:10

S3 Jaunietes (2007.-2010.dz.g.), apla garums 400m

Vieta Nr
19
2 4
3 6

Dalibnieks
Evelina Misane
Keita Bukele
Marta Stopina

02.10.2024. 18:59:40 fotofiniss.lv

Veiktie apli

km

Laiks min/km

14
12
10

5,6
4,8
4

0:29:36 5:17
0:29:52 6:13
0:29:11 7:17
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1. posms (12.09.)
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Atrakais
0:01:58
0:02:03
0:02:10
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:11
0:02:00
0:02:10
0:02:26
0:02:25
0:02:09

Atrakais
0:01:48
0:01:37
0:01:47
0:01:57
0:02:03
0:01:58
0:02:00
0:02:10
0:01:59
0:01:59
0:02:19
0:01:48
0:01:53
0:02:00
0:02:14
0:02:26
0:02:31

Atrakais
0:01:47
0:02:11
0:02:19

Lénakais

0:02:33
0:02:45
0:02:51
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:57
0:03:22
0:03:45
0:04:05
0:05:55
0:10:39

Lénakais

0:02:15
0:02:23
0:02:18
0:02:32
0:02:20
0:02:37
0:02:24
0:02:36
0:02:45
0:02:46
0:02:47
0:03:11
0:03:34
0:03:27
0:03:38
0:03:18
0:04:34

Lénakais

Komanda

Adazu sakumskola
Adazu sakumskola
AVSK

AVSK

Adazu vidusskola
Riga (Arkadija-SS)
AVSK

Adazu BJSS
Adazu vidusskola
Adazu sakumskola

Adazu vidusskola

Komanda
B.Valdorfa sk.
2013

AVSK
AVSK
Adazu vidusskola
AVSK
AVSK

AVSK

AVSK

Adazu vidusskola
Adazu vidusskola
Adazu vidusskola
Adazu vidusskola
Briva Valdorfa skola

Adazu vidusskola

Komanda

0:02:12
0:02:43
0:04:16

AVSK
AVSK

Adazu vidusskola

Lapa 1no 3



S4 Sievietes (<=2006.dz.g.), apla garums 400m

Vieta  Nr Dalibnieks Veiktie apli km Laiks min/km

1 26 Inara Lase 17 6,8 0:29:43 4:22

2 10 Liga Kaspare 15 6 0:29:34 4:55

3 48 Laima Melkina 14 56 0:28:35 5:06

4 77 Ance Simanovica 14 5,6 0:28:39 5:06

5 71 Santa Lise 14 5,6 0:29:33 5:16

6 38 Inna Gusarova 14 5,6 0:29:56 5:20

7 32 lize Vitola 13 52 0:28:10 5:25

8 70 Elita Grante 12 4,8 0:28:47 5:59

9 67 Sigita Martinsone 12 4,8 0:29:38 6:10

10 57 Tamara Plivna 1 4,4 0:28:14 ©6:25

11 13 Klinta Gangnuse 11 4,4 0:28:42 6:31

12 5 llona Kazaka 10 4 0:28:00 7:00

13 58 Everita Skudra 10 4 0:28:19 7:04

14 17 Loreta Ozerska 10 4 0:28:25 7:06

V1 Zéni (>=2015.dz.q.), apla garums 400m

Vieta  Nr Dalibnieks Veiktie apli km Laiks min/km

1 23 Olivers Janis Ozerskis 13 52 0:29:36 5:41

2 30 Everts Jékabsons 12 4,8 0:29:43 6:11

3 37 Kirils Romanovs 8 32 0:29:36 9:15

V2 Zéni (2011.-2014.dz.q.), apla garums 400m

Vieta  Nr Dalibnieks Veiktie apli km Laiks min/km

1 2 Markus Ruso 15 6 0:28:38 4:46

2 16 Augusts Breidaks 15 6 0:29:30 4:54

3 60 Roberts Pazars 14 5,6 0:29:29 5:15

4 29 Adrians Jekabsons 13 52 0:28:50 5:32

5 19 Eriks Novikovs 13 52 0:28:50 5:32

6 15 Jeékabs Grudulis 13 52 0:28:55 5:33

7 68 Renars Saulitis 13 52 0:29:57 5145

8 39 Renalds Graudins 12 4,8 0:28:20 5:54

9 64 Helmuts Kuzmickis 12 4,8 0:28:20 5:54

10 21 Martin$ Straume 12 4,8 0:29:25 6:07

11 7 Ernests Kulless 12 4,8 0:29:47 6:12

V3 Jauniesi (2007.-2010.dz.q.), apla garums 400m

Vieta  Nr
1 3
2 1
3 59

Dalibnieks
Toms Melderis
Eriks Veldre

Gustavs Pazars

Veiktie apli

km

Laiks

min/km

18
16
14

7,2
6,4
5,6

0:28:56
0:29:52
0:28:36

V4 Viriesi (<=2006.dz.q.), apla garums 400m

Vieta  Nr
1 78
2 14
3 62
4 63

Dalibnieks

Raimonds Grants
Deniss Bockovs
Eduards Pakis

Gatis Grietins

02.10.2024. 18:59:40 fotofiniss.lv

Veiktie apli km

Laiks

4:01
4:40
5:06

min/km

19
18
16
16

0:29:37
0:28:57
0:28:22
0:28:26

3:53
4:01
4:25
4:26

Atrakais
0:01:36
0:01:38
0:01:57
0:01:51
0:01:52
0:01:50
0:02:04
0:02:11
0:02:13
0:02:27
0:02:21
0:02:16
0:02:28
0:02:04

Atrakais
0:01:58
0:01:52
0:02:29

Atrakais
0:01:35
0:01:42
0:01:39
0:01:43
0:01:43
0:01:42
0:01:47
0:02:12
0:01:53
0:02:06
0:01:53

Atrakais
0:01:30
0:01:39
0:01:45

Atrakais
0:01:29
0:01:29
0:01:39
0:01:35

Lénakais

0:01:48
0:02:05
0:02:07
0:02:10
0:02:18
0:02:21
0:02:12
0:02:28
0:02:40
0:02:38
0:02:47
0:03:01
0:03:09
0:03:34

Lénakais
0:02:30
0:03:01
0:04:45

Lénakais

Komanda
Carnikava
Adazi
Carnikava
Adazi
Adazi
Adazi

Garciems
AVSK

Adazi
Adazi
Kadaga
Adazi

Komanda

Bergu m.m.s.

Komanda

0:02:04
0:02:13
0:02:46
0:02:27
0:02:27
0:02:28
0:02:32
0:02:27
0:02:34
0:02:38
0:02:53

Lénakais

AVSK

B. Valdorfa sk.

AVSK

Bergu m.m.s

AVSK

AVSK

AVSK

Carnikavas vidusskola

Adazu vidusskola

Adazu BJSS

Komanda

0:01:40
0:02:01
0:02:10

Lénakais

0:01:36
0:01:40
0:01:51
0:01:51

AVSK
AVSK
AVSK

Komanda

Garciems
DreamFit Latvija
Adazi
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

79
61
52
69
47
25
24
18
40
55
65
35
46

Maris Punculis
Viesturs Pazars
Ivo Rozenbergs
Mikus Saulitis
Kaspars Sniegs
Emils Broks
Janis Ozerskis
Arturs Breidaks
Karlis Graudins
Maris Lukins
Janis Parums
Gvido Kirsis

Oskars Vitins

02.10.2024. 18:59:40 fotofiniss.lv

16
16
15
15
15
13
13
13
12
12
1"
1"
10

6,4
6,4

5,2
52
52
438
438
4.4
44

0:28:34
0:29:21
0:28:49
0:29:09
0:29:33
0:28:45
0:29:48
0:29:53
0:28:20
0:29:40
0:29:51
0:29:59
0:29:53

4:27
4:35
4:48
4:51
4:55
5:31
5:43
5:44
5:54
6:10
6:47
6:48
7:28

0:01:39
0:01:43
0:01:44
0:01:49
0:01:43
0:02:01
0:02:04
0:01:59
0:02:11
0:01:50
0:02:14
0:02:11
0:01:59

0:01:52
0:01:54
0:02:05
0:01:59
0:02:03
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:30
0:02:28
0:02:49
0:03:33
0:02:56
0:08:17

Riga

Kadaga

Jelgava

Carnikava

Riga
Kadaga
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